BUILDING CODE DATA (NO CHANGE PROPOSED)
EXACTA WAREHOUSE
118 John F Kennedy Dr N, Bloomfield, NJ 07003 BLOCK:130 LOT:1 & 5
ZONING MAP
M1:GENERAL INDUSTRIAL
TAX MAP
SHEET NUMBER
TRADE:
  D = DEMOLITION
  A = ARCHITECTURAL
  E = ELECTRICAL
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
A1.01
SITE
DWG #
X
TITLE
A0.00 Cover Sheet
X A1.01
INDEX OF DRAWINGS
First Floor Plan
Second Floor PlanX A1.02
SITE
1
A3.01
GRAPHIC SYMBOLS
DRAWING NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
BUILDING SECTION
DRAWING NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
ROOM NAME
ROOM NUMBER
ROOM/ SPACE NAME AND NUMBER
REVISION KEY & CLOUD
1
A3.01
001
STORAGE
BLOCK  130           LOT 1&5
BUILDING HEIGHT               (2) STORIES
FIRE SUPPRESSION                           BUILDING IS FULLY SPRINKLERED- NFPA 13
AREA OF LARGEST FLOOR                                                 52,819 SQ. FT.
FIRE SEPARATION BETWEEN TENANTS                  2HR.
USE GROUP:
MIXED USE: B(BUSINESS), F-1 (MODERATE HAZARD FACTORY INDUSTRIAL AND
S-1 (MODERATE HAZARD STORAGE)
CONSTRUCTION TYPE TYPE 4: NORTH BUILDING
TYPE 2B: SOUTH BUILDING
AREA CALCULATION
1ST FLOOR 2,960 SF
BUSINESS
27,174 SF
WAREHOUSE
2ND FLOOR 3,583 SF -
EDITIONCODE DESCRIPTION
NJ UCC
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2017
INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE NJ EDITION
NATIONAL STANDARD PLUMBING CODE
INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE
NFPA 70 - NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE
ANSI A 117.1
ASHRAE 90.1
DESIGN CODES
2021FUEL GAS CODE
2019NFPA 13
2021NJ ENERGY CODE
TENANT 1
1,814 SF
BUSINESS
20,801 SF
WAREHOUSE
15,380
TENANT 2
-
SCALE: